
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

AM ADMIN  SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM2262396000

12

JUN-2022

14-JUL-2022 19:0306-JUL-2022

PF ECR AM PVT JUNE -2022-MSL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1692856481

ECR

JUL-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 75763098

Total Members 303

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,75,269

Total Refund Advance       1,22,601

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,97,870

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 75762856] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       23,489ABDHESH
KUMAR

          831        1,1971 101202386685 N.A.
        9,972             4        9,972ABDHESH

KUMAR
-

        9,972
            0          366 - -

       17,256ABHIJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002 101248547675 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHIJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,505ABHISHEK
YOYAL

          926        1,3353 101826419834 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122ABHISHEK

YOYAL
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       18,187ABINESH
KUMAR

        1,057        1,5224 101619180564 N.A.
       12,687             0       12,687ABINESH

KUMAR
-

       12,687
            0          465 - -

       22,622
AJAY KUMAR           799        1,1515 101570520206 N.A.

        9,588             5        9,588
AJAY KUMAR -

        9,588
            0          352 - -

       17,776
AJAY KUMAR           958        1,3816 100871205683 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,256
AJAY PAL         1,250        1,8007 101346470067 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,337
AJAY PAL SINGH           703        1,0138 101354344038 N.A.

        8,438             8        8,438AJAY PAL
SINGH

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

       15,405
AJEET KUMAR           831        1,1979 100890774818 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972AJEET
KUMAR

-
        9,972

            0          366 - -

       11,554
AJIT YADAV           628          90510 101091796394 N.A.

        7,541             9        7,541
AJIT YADAV -

        7,541
            0          277 - -

       17,256AKHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80011 101826419950 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,807AKSHAY
KUMAR

          895        1,28912 101540545468 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739AKSHAY

KUMAR
-

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       16,506
AKSHAY KUMAR           958        1,38113 101114219168 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       23,489
AKSHAY TYAGI           895        1,28914 101729286234 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739AKSHAY
TYAGI

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       17,256
ALI MOHMED         1,250        1,80015 101646628626 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALI MOHMED -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,506
ALOK KUJUR           897        1,29316 101091794521 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
ALOK KUJUR -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       16,506
AMIT KUMAR           897        1,29317 101251177743 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
AMIT KUMAR -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       24,441
AMIT SINGH           926        1,33518 101540024359 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
AMIT SINGH -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

        9,692
AMIT YADAV           288          41419 101738836268 N.A.

        3,452            21        3,452
AMIT YADAV -

        3,452
            0          126 - -

       24,441AMRESH
KUMAR SINGH

          926        1,33520 100575124303 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122

AMRESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

       15,956ANAND
PRAKASH

          867        1,25021 101475888360 N.A.
       10,414             1       10,414ANAND

PRAKASH
-

       10,414
            0          383 - -
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       16,506
ANAND RAM           958        1,38122 101422975354 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
ANAND RAM -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       18,578
ANIL SINGH         1,250        1,80023 101462863763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,506
ANITA RAI           958        1,38124 100703491840 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
ANITA RAI -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,505
ANJANA           926        1,33525 101094796684 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
ANJANA -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       21,288
ANKIT YADAV           831        1,19726 101771542835 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972ANKIT
YADAV

-
        9,972

            0          366 - -

       24,124
ANKUR  KUMAR           895        1,28927 101422631555 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739ANKUR
KUMAR

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       22,537
ANURADHA           958        1,38128 101415261110 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
ANURADHA -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
ARJUN SINGH           897        1,29329 101091794550 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
ARJUN SINGH -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       24,123ARSHDEEP
SINGH

          926        1,33530 101465582249 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122ARSHDEEP

SINGH
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       15,406
ASHOK           767        1,10531 101294185422 N.A.

        9,205             6        9,205
ASHOK -

        9,205
            0          338 - -

       24,124
ASHOK SINGH           895        1,28932 101354344055 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739ASHOK
SINGH

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       20,019ASHUTOSH
DABRAL

        1,163        1,67533 100101227036 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962ASHUTOSH

DABRAL
-

       13,962
            0          512 - -

       24,759AVANISH
KUMAR

          958        1,38134 101654727198 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506AVANISH

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,256AVDHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80035 101748575220 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVDHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,141
AVIJEET           958        1,38136 101310304489 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
AVIJEET -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       18,578
AVNISH KUMAR         1,250        1,80037 100101530371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AVNISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187AVTAR SINGH
RAWAT

        1,057        1,52238 100871390647 N.A.
       12,687             0       12,687

AVTAR
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       12,687

            0          465 - -

       16,506AWDHESH
SINGH

          863        1,24339 101111802428 N.A.
       10,355             3       10,355AWDHESH

SINGH
-

       10,355
            0          380 - -

       20,286
BABALU         1,057        1,52240 100104152599 N.A.

       12,687             0       12,687
BABALU -

       12,687
            0          465 - -

       16,675
BABITA DEVI           735        1,05941 101770743569 N.A.

        8,821             7        8,821
BABITA DEVI -

        8,821
            0          324 - -

       21,584
BAL KISHORE           926        1,33542 100703590149 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
BAL KISHORE -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,506
BALAK RAM           958        1,38143 101677106560 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
BALAK RAM -

       11,506
            0          423 - -
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        2,000BALVEER
SINGH

          167          24044 100978159264 N.A.
        2,000             0        2,000BALVEER

SINGH
-

        2,000
            0           73 - -

       17,776
BANTI KUMAR           958        1,38145 100871615859 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506BANTI
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,505
BEETU           926        1,33546 101620127215 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
BEETU -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,506BHANU
MANDAL

          958        1,38147 101449188873 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506BHANU

MANDAL
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506BHASHKAR
SINGH

          897        1,29348 101500624259 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773BHASHKAR

SINGH
-

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       16,506BHASKARANAN
D BAHUGUNA

          958        1,38149 101571229482 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

BHASKARAN
AND
BAHUGUNA

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506
BHUPAL SINGH           897        1,29350 101207461189 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773BHUPAL
SINGH

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       24,124BHUVNESH
KUMAR YADAV

          895        1,28951 100113567954 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739

BHUVNESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       16,681
BRAJ MOHAN         1,208        1,74052 101748575212 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
BRAJ MOHAN -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       16,506
BRIJ MOHAN           895        1,28953 100043650530 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739
BRIJ MOHAN -

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       16,506BRIJENDER
SINGH

          958        1,38154 101635942381 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506BRIJENDER

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       21,585CHANDANI
PANDEY

          895        1,28955 101748573303 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739CHANDANI

PANDEY
-

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       16,506CHANDRABHAN
SINGH

          958        1,38156 100872303750 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506CHANDRABH

AN SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
CHETRAM           958        1,38157 101502342635 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
CHETRAM -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
CHHOTE LAL           958        1,38158 101310304556 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
CHHOTE LAL -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,141
CHUNKU RAM           958        1,38159 101294235758 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506CHUNKU
RAM

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       11,554DAVENDRA
SINGH

          628          90560 100951243623 N.A.
        7,541             9        7,541DAVENDRA

SINGH
-

        7,541
            0          277 - -

       23,807
DEEPAK           895        1,28961 100621272364 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739
DEEPAK -

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       17,141
DEEPAK           958        1,38162 101826417747 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
DEEPAK -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
DEEPAK KUMAR           895        1,28963 101607228883 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       10,792
DEEPAK KUMAR           319          46064 101424281953 N.A.

        3,835            20        3,835DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        3,835

            0          141 - -

       24,759
DEEPAK KUMAR           958        1,38165 101416189236 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -
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       24,442
DEEPAK RATHI           895        1,28966 101640544200 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739DEEPAK
RATHI

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       17,776
DEEPIKA BIST           958        1,38167 100708291237 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506DEEPIKA
BIST

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          958        1,38168 101569868327 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
DEVENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

          897        1,29369 101423779991 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773

DEVENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       13,230DEVNARAYAN
PANDIT

          958        1,38070 101339081310 N.A.
       11,500             7       11,500DEVNARAYA

N PANDIT
-

       11,500
            0          422 - -

        7,152
DHRUV KUMAR           389          56071 100055963612 N.A.

        4,668            17        4,668DHRUV
KUMAR

-
        4,668

            0          171 - -

       12,105
DHRUV YADAV           703        1,01372 101722166653 N.A.

        8,438             8        8,438DHRUV
YADAV

-
        8,438

            0          310 - -

        9,692
DILEEP KUMAR           288          41473 101507792837 N.A.

        3,452            21        3,452DILEEP
KUMAR

-
        3,452

            0          126 - -

       24,442DILEEP KUMAR
JAISWAL

          958        1,38174 101463385911 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

DILEEP
KUMAR
JAISWAL

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506
DILIP           958        1,38175 101202390164 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
DILIP -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       24,442
DILIP SINGH           958        1,38176 101538888147 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
DILIP SINGH -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,505DINESH
CHANDRA

          926        1,33577 100549679028 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122DINESH

CHANDRA
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       17,256
DINESH KUMAR         1,250        1,80078 101726197620 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,506
DINESH SINGH           958        1,38179 100858672595 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506DINESH
SINGH

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       18,578
DINESH SINGH         1,250        1,80080 101354692919 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,776
DIPAK SINGH           895        1,28981 100928987118 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739
DIPAK SINGH -

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       24,441
DIPENDRA MALI           926        1,33582 100140218385 N.A.

       11,122             0       11,122DIPENDRA
MALI

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

        6,327GAJENDRA
GANGWAR

          458          66083 101726195711 N.A.
        5,500            19        5,500GAJENDRA

GANGWAR
-

        5,500
            0          202 - -

       20,019GAURAV
SHARMA

        1,163        1,67584 100699632471 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962GAURAV

SHARMA
-

       13,962
            0          512 - -

       17,256
GAUTAM SINGH         1,250        1,80085 101622743752 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,956
GEETA           831        1,19786 101111802437 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972
GEETA -

        9,972
            0          366 - -

       20,019
GINNI MATTU         1,163        1,67587 100700438305 N.A.

       13,962             0       13,962
GINNI MATTU -

       13,962
            0          512 - -
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       16,506
GOPAL DUTT           897        1,29388 101091796237 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
GOPAL DUTT -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       20,019
GORE LAL         1,163        1,67589 100901135118 N.A.

       13,962             0       13,962
GORE LAL -

       13,962
            0          512 - -

       14,855
GOVIND RAM           799        1,15190 101162858166 N.A.

        9,588             5        9,588
GOVIND RAM -

        9,588
            0          352 - -

       13,204
GRISH SINGH           718        1,03491 101158002736 N.A.

        8,618             6        8,618
GRISH SINGH -

        8,618
            0          316 - -

       22,156GURBHEJ
SINGH

          863        1,24392 100946911546 N.A.
       10,355             3       10,355GURBHEJ

SINGH
-

       10,355
            0          380 - -

       24,441
GURMEET           926        1,33593 100454826389 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
GURMEET -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       17,256
GYAN PRAKASH         1,250        1,80094 101560860388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GYAN
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,141HARINDER
SINGH

          958        1,38195 100895635512 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506HARINDER

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,776HARKESH
SINGH

          958        1,38196 101435953912 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506HARKESH

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
HIM BAHADUR           897        1,29397 101738836193 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773HIM
BAHADUR

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       16,506INDRESH
YADAV

          958        1,38198 101649953592 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506INDRESH

YADAV
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       18,578
JAGBEER SINGH         1,250        1,80099 100848768511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGBEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,506
JAGDISH SINGH           958        1,381100 101339081381 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506JAGDISH
SINGH

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       24,843JAI KIRAN
DEHARIYA

          926        1,335101 100704304845 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122JAI KIRAN

DEHARIYA
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,506
JASVEER           831        1,197102 101812706672 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972
JASVEER -

        9,972
            0          366 - -

       16,506JASWANT
SINGH

          958        1,381103 101219716784 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506JASWANT

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
JEETU KUMAR           958        1,381104 101545560203 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506JEETU
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       20,019JITENDRA
SINGH TANWAR

        1,163        1,675105 100874112225 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962

JITENDRA
SINGH
TANWAR

-
       13,962

            0          512 - -

       20,019JYOTI
SWAROOP

        1,163        1,675106 100661614452 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962JYOTI

SWAROOP
-

       13,962
            0          512 - -

       18,578
KAMAL SINGH         1,250        1,800107 100199683362 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,956
KARAN SINGH             0        1,250108 101659894853 N.A.

       10,414             1       10,414KARAN
SINGH

-            0             0        1,250 - -

       17,141KHUSHAL
SINGH

          958        1,381109 100473651060 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506KHUSHAL

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -
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       24,442
KISHOR KUMAR           958        1,381110 101714456132 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       18,187KISHOR SINGH
BISHT

        1,057        1,522111 101294185388 N.A.
       12,687             0       12,687KISHOR

SINGH BISHT
-

       12,687
            0          465 - -

        9,203
KM GUDDI           666          960112 100884123265 N.A.

        8,000            14        8,000
KM GUDDI -

        8,000
            0          294 - -

       23,807
KULBIR SINGH           863        1,243113 100954723688 N.A.

       10,355             3       10,355KULBIR
SINGH

-
       10,355

            0          380 - -

       14,955
KULDEEP         1,083        1,560114 100623169969 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
KULDEEP -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       17,256KULDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,800115 101738836172 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,578KULDEEP
SINGH ASWAL

        1,250        1,800116 100201331105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KULDEEP
SINGH
ASWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,840LAKSHMI
NARAYAN

          639          921117 101502342711 N.A.
        7,671            10        7,671LAKSHMI

NARAYAN
-

        7,671
            0          282 - -

       17,256
LALIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800118 101376613283 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,441MAHAVIR
SINGH RAWAT

          926        1,335119 100213556724 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122

MAHAVIR
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

       16,506
MAHEEPAL           895        1,289120 101812706686 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739
MAHEEPAL -

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       16,506MANISH KUMAR
GUPTA

          958        1,381121 101406649938 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

MANISH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       18,187
MANJEET           944        1,359122 101091794597 N.A.

       11,327             0       11,327
MANJEET -

       11,327
            0          415 - -

       17,776MANOHAR
SINGH

          958        1,381123 101251177864 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506MANOHAR

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
MANOJ KUMAR           895        1,289124 101369191979 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       16,506MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

          897        1,293125 100241618870 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       19,352
MANOO         1,124        1,620126 101257922791 N.A.

       13,497             1       13,497
MANOO -

       13,497
            0          496 - -

       20,569MANPREET
SINGH

          735        1,059127 100760175624 N.A.
        8,821             7        8,821MANPREET

SINGH
-

        8,821
            0          324 - -

       16,506MANVEER
SINGH

          958        1,381128 101251177886 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506MANVEER

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,505MANVEER
SINGH

          926        1,335129 100780979512 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122MANVEER

SINGH
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,549MANVENDRA
SINGH

          575          828130 101014924397 N.A.
        6,904            12        6,904MANVENDRA

SINGH
-

        6,904
            0          253 - -
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       20,019MD SHEKH
FORID AHMED

        1,163        1,675131 101781176401 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962

MD SHEKH
FORID
AHMED

-
       13,962

            0          512 - -

        9,904
MITHLESH           415          598132 101636513679 N.A.

        4,986            17        4,986
MITHLESH -

        4,986
            0          183 - -

       16,506
MITWA           895        1,289133 101561154334 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739
MITWA -

       10,739
            0          394 - -

        1,918
MOHIT KUMAR           160          230134 101804248435 N.A.

        1,918             0        1,918MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        1,918

            0           70 - -

       16,506
MOHIT KUMAR           897        1,293135 101450536826 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

        4,026
MOHIT KUMAR           292          420136 101839435440 N.A.

        3,500            23        3,500MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        3,500

            0          128 - -

       16,506
MONIKA           958        1,381137 100703461526 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
MONIKA -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       18,187MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,057        1,522138 101158002683 N.A.
       12,687             0       12,687MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       12,687
            0          465 - -

       16,506
NANDAN SINGH           895        1,289139 101368961879 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739NANDAN
SINGH

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       15,955
NANDBIHARI           926        1,335140 101251177838 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
NANDBIHARI -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       18,578NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800141 100790687739 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARAYAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,256NARENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800142 101263967951 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,506NARENDRA
SINGH

          897        1,293143 100021170307 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       17,141NARENDRA
SINGH

          958        1,381144 101826419945 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       12,731NARENDRA
SINGH

          660          951145 101091796030 N.A.
        7,929             9        7,929NARENDRA

SINGH
-

        7,929
            0          291 - -

       16,506NARESH
KUMAR

          958        1,381146 101310304470 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506NARESH

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       18,017
NAVEEN PANT         1,047        1,508147 100259492891 N.A.

       12,566             3       12,566NAVEEN
PANT

-
       12,566

            0          461 - -

       16,506NAVNEET
KUMAR

          958        1,381148 100704889689 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506NAVNEET

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       24,124
NEERAJ KUMAR           958        1,381149 100760081139 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       18,937NIJAMADDIN
SARKAR

        1,250        1,800150 100841745068 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIJAMADDIN

SARKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,578
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,800151 100261433330 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,506
OMVEER           958        1,381152 101273449967 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
OMVEER -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

8 / 16DLCPM2262396000 / JUN-2022 / 14-JUL-2022 19:03



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,256PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800153 101773352834 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,205
PAPPU SINGH           607          874154 101162440106 N.A.

        7,287            11        7,287PAPPU
SINGH

-
        7,287

            0          267 - -

       20,019PARDEEP
KUMAR

        1,163        1,675155 101791784939 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,962
            0          512 - -

       16,506PARVINDER
KUMAR

          958        1,381156 101323989776 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506PARVINDER

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       13,205
PAVAN KUMAR           767        1,105157 101325618456 N.A.

        9,205             6        9,205PAVAN
KUMAR

-
        9,205

            0          338 - -

       16,506
PAWAN KUMAR           958        1,381158 100704445547 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       18,187
PAWAN KUMAR         1,057        1,522159 101189901426 N.A.

       12,687             0       12,687PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       12,687

            0          465 - -

       16,506
PAWAN KUMAR           958        1,381160 101293375196 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

        9,353PAWAN KUMAR
YADAV

          383          552161 101380594190 N.A.
        4,602            18        4,602

PAWAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        4,602

            0          169 - -

       23,256
PIYUSH           926        1,335162 101561273991 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
PIYUSH -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       17,141
POOJA           863        1,243163 100905835826 N.A.

       10,355             3       10,355
POOJA -

       10,355
            0          380 - -

       16,506
POONAM DEVI           958        1,381164 101656083037 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506POONAM
DEVI

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

        1,651
PRADEEP            96          138165 101656083314 N.A.

        1,151            27        1,151
PRADEEP -

        1,151
            0           42 - -

       16,506PRAKASH
SINGH RAWAT

          958        1,381166 100721956855 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

PRAKASH
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,126PRAMOD
KUMAR

          703        1,013167 101422975365 N.A.
        8,438             8        8,438PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        8,438
            0          310 - -

       16,681PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,208        1,740168 100790771089 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       14,855
PREETAM           863        1,243169 101812705377 N.A.

       10,355             3       10,355
PREETAM -

       10,355
            0          380 - -

       20,019PREM RAM
AGRI

        1,168        1,682170 100280491628 N.A.
       14,019             0       14,019PREM RAM

AGRI
-

       14,019
            0          514 - -

       24,442
PRINCE KUMAR           958        1,381171 101496252551 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506
PRIYA SHARMA           958        1,381172 101812705383 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506PRIYA
SHARMA

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506
PRIYANKA           895        1,289173 100704877617 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739
PRIYANKA -

       10,739
            0          394 - -

        2,301PUSHPENDRA
MISHRA

          167          240174 101114696872 N.A.
        2,000            26        2,000PUSHPENDR

A MISHRA
-

        2,000
            0           73 - -
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       16,506
RABI MANDAL           958        1,381175 101681148133 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506RABI
MANDAL

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       12,846RADHESHYAM
SONI

          415          598176 101770743530 N.A.
        4,986            17        4,986RADHESHYA

M SONI
-

        4,986
            0          183 - -

       20,717RAGANI
KUMARI

          799        1,151177 101086879486 N.A.
        9,588             5        9,588RAGANI

KUMARI
-

        9,588
            0          352 - -

       16,506RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

          958        1,381178 101502342748 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506RAGHVENDR

A SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       24,442
RAHUL           958        1,381179 101110594420 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAHUL -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       24,124
RAHUL JAMWAL           895        1,289180 101463385907 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739RAHUL
JAMWAL

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

        9,203
RAHUL KUMAR           666          960181 101319983388 N.A.

        8,000            14        8,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        8,000

            0          294 - -

       16,506
RAJ KUMAR           958        1,381182 100703606192 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAJ KUMAR -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       10,455
RAJ KUMAR           511          736183 101311891821 N.A.

        6,137            14        6,137
RAJ KUMAR -

        6,137
            0          225 - -

       17,776
RAJ KUMAR           958        1,381184 101423779887 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAJ KUMAR -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       14,855
RAJENDRA           799        1,151185 101604548882 N.A.

        9,588             5        9,588
RAJENDRA -

        9,588
            0          352 - -

       17,141RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          958        1,381186 101502342688 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       18,187
RAJESH KUMAR         1,057        1,522187 101604945007 N.A.

       12,687             0       12,687RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       12,687

            0          465 - -

        9,203RAJNESH
KUMAR

          666          960188 101826420355 N.A.
        8,000            14        8,000RAJNESH

KUMAR
-

        8,000
            0          294 - -

       17,268RAJNISH
KUMAR

          671          966189 101772347142 N.A.
        8,054             9        8,054RAJNISH

KUMAR
-

        8,054
            0          295 - -

       17,256
RAJU         1,250        1,800190 100318472682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,141
RAJU KUMAR           958        1,381191 100298495259 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAJU KUMAR -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506RAKESH
KUMAR PAL

          958        1,381192 100840781194 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506RAKESH

KUMAR PAL
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       15,406
RAKESH RAM           838        1,207193 100734893082 N.A.

       10,055             2       10,055
RAKESH RAM -

       10,055
            0          369 - -

       17,141
RAM GIRI           958        1,381194 101791784941 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAM GIRI -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
RAM KISHAN           958        1,381195 101368557277 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAM KISHAN -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       20,769
RAM MANDAL         1,250        1,800196 101770743621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,506
RAM PRASAD           897        1,293197 101656083071 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
RAM PRASAD -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

        9,353
RAM SWAROOP           543          782198 101502342592 N.A.

        6,520            13        6,520RAM
SWAROOP

-
        6,520

            0          239 - -

       22,088RAMESH
KUMAR

          916        1,320199 101759779614 N.A.
       11,000             8       11,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       20,019RAMESH
PATWAL

        1,090        1,570200 100305340733 N.A.
       13,084             2       13,084RAMESH

PATWAL
-

       13,084
            0          480 - -

       17,256
RAMESHWAR         1,250        1,800201 101589030155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESHWAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,256
RAMTEJ         1,250        1,800202 100736486795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMTEJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,506RANJEET
KUMAR

          897        1,293203 101229507733 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       16,505
RANJEET SINGH           926        1,335204 100617849792 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122RANJEET
SINGH

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

            0RANJEET SINGH             0            0205 101263946323 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RANJEET
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,506RANJEET SINGH
BASERA

          958        1,381206 101024930312 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

RANJEET
SINGH
BASERA

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       24,759RANVEER
SINGH

          958        1,381207 100574443175 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506RANVEER

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,140
RATH KUMAR           926        1,335208 100703681735 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
RATH KUMAR -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       33,012RATNESH
KUMAR

          958        1,381209 101714453536 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506RATNESH

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
RAVI RAM           958        1,381210 100320159750 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAVI -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,256
RAVI         1,250        1,800211 101743960470 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,256
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800212 101219716637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,776
RAVI KUMAR           958        1,381213 101791784918 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
RAVI KUMAR -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       17,256
RAVI SHANKAR         1,250        1,800214 101646628657 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVI
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,776RAVINDER
KUMAR

          958        1,381215 101812705401 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506RAVINDER
SINGH RAWAT

          897        1,293216 101594013072 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773

RAVINDER
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       23,807RAVINDRA
KUMAR

          863        1,243217 101692933562 N.A.
       10,355             3       10,355RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,355
            0          380 - -

       17,256
RENU         1,250        1,800218 101403038964 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,807
RINKU TIWARI           895        1,289219 100552905830 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739RINKU
TIWARI

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       16,506
RITA BORA           831        1,197220 100704778093 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972
RITA BORA -

        9,972
            0          366 - -

       24,123
RITESH KUMAR           926        1,335221 101285108425 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122RITESH
KUMAR

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

       16,506ROHIT
BHANDARI

          897        1,293222 101091796024 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773ROHIT

BHANDARI
-

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       17,776ROHITASH
KUMAR

          895        1,289223 101475888302 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739ROHITASH

KUMAR
-

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       16,950
ROHTAS           607          874224 101738836186 N.A.

        7,287            11        7,287
ROHTAS -

        7,287
            0          267 - -

       16,506
ROOPRAJ           897        1,293225 101217448860 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
ROOPRAJ -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       24,759SAMAR JEET
KUMAR SINGH

          958        1,381226 100329300048 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

SAMAR JEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       20,769SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800227 100378767782 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,441SANDEEP
KUMAR JANGIR

          926        1,335228 100331055033 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122

SANDEEP
KUMAR
JANGIR

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

       21,754SANDEEP
KUMAR MISHRA

          767        1,105229 100966637519 N.A.
        9,205             6        9,205

SANDEEP
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        9,205

            0          338 - -

       16,506SANDEEP
SAROJ

          897        1,293230 101367693318 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773SANDEEP

SAROJ
-

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       16,506
SANJAY KUMAR           958        1,381231 100879733597 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       18,578
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800232 100379148746 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,140SANJEET
MANDAL

          926        1,335233 101406650550 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122SANJEET

MANDAL
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       18,578SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800234 100379363008 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,680SANJEEV
KUMAR MEVATI

          958        1,381235 100881327697 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

SANJEEV
KUMAR
MEVATI

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506
SANJU           958        1,381236 100335193390 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
SANJU -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
SANJU           958        1,381237 100379434145 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
SANJU -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       24,441SANTOSH
SINGH

          926        1,335238 100604547126 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122SANTOSH

SINGH
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       17,776SANTUNU
KUMAR RAUT

          958        1,381239 100879901054 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506SANTUNU

KUMAR RAUT
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -
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        6,327
SARITA DEVI           458          660240 101298803567 N.A.

        5,500            19        5,500
SARITA DEVI -

        5,500
            0          202 - -

       24,441SATENDRA
KUMAR

          926        1,335241 100802060377 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122SATENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       18,887SATENDRA
SINGH

        1,022        1,472242 100474463774 N.A.
       12,264             1       12,264SATENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,264
            0          450 - -

       16,506SATYVEER
SINGH

          958        1,381243 101502342983 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506SATYVEER

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       19,680
SEEMA           863        1,243244 101187775596 N.A.

       10,355             3       10,355
SEEMA -

       10,355
            0          380 - -

       16,506
SHAKTI SINGH           895        1,289245 100956321998 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739SHAKTI
SINGH

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       16,506
SHANI KUMAR           958        1,381246 101417255050 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506SHANI
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       24,124SHANKAR
BHARDWAJ

          895        1,289247 101826417734 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739SHANKAR

BHARDWAJ
-

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       24,441
SHANTI PRIYA
TANUJ PRATAP
SINGH

          926        1,335248 100910690257 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122

SHANTI
PRIYA TANUJ
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

       23,489
SHER SINGH           831        1,197249 100350185765 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972
SHER SINGH -

        9,972
            0          366 - -

        4,602SHIV KUMAR
PANDEY

          333          480250 100046804129 N.A.
        4,000            22        4,000SHIV KUMAR

PANDEY
-

        4,000
            0          147 - -

       16,506
SHIV PRASAD           831        1,197251 101453447593 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972SHIV
PRASAD

-
        9,972

            0          366 - -

       18,578
SHIV SINGH         1,250        1,800252 100382068332 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,256
SHIVSHANKAR         1,250        1,800253 101219571618 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVSHANKA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,140
SHOAIB           926        1,335254 101525788412 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
SHOAIB -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

        7,575
SHOBAN RAM           500          720255 101656082986 N.A.

        6,000            18        6,000SHOBAN
RAM

-
        6,000

            0          220 - -

       16,505
SHRI KRISHAN           926        1,335256 101221378154 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122SHRI
KRISHAN

-
       11,122

            0          409 - -

       24,124SHRI NIWAS
ROY

          895        1,289257 100258119138 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739SHRI NIWAS

ROY
-

       10,739
            0          394 - -

       16,505
SHYAMVEER           926        1,335258 100383172216 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
SHYAMVEER -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,823
SIDHARTH           958        1,381259 101525788408 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
SIDHARTH -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

        5,000SOHAN LAL
KHOWAL

          417          600260 101756794391 N.A.
        5,000             0        5,000SOHAN LAL

KHOWAL
-

        5,000
            0          183 - -

       16,506SOMESH
KUMAR

          895        1,289261 100383855486 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739SOMESH

KUMAR
-

       10,739
            0          394 - -
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       16,506
SONPAL           958        1,381262 100811722201 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
SONPAL -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       15,406
SONU KUMAR           838        1,207263 101459315400 N.A.

       10,055             2       10,055SONU
KUMAR

-
       10,055

            0          369 - -

       12,105
SONU KUMAR           575          828264 100669994840 N.A.

        6,904            12        6,904SONU
KUMAR

-
        6,904

            0          253 - -

       24,442SUBASH
KUMAR

          958        1,381265 100364135205 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506SUBASH

KUMAR
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,505
SUBHASH           926        1,335266 100384713154 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
SUBHASH -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,506SUKHDEV
KUMAR SINGH

          897        1,293267 101091796341 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773

SUKHDEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       24,123SUKHDEV
SINGH

          926        1,335268 101748575254 N.A.
       11,122             1       11,122SUKHDEV

SINGH
-

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       24,124SUMER SINGH
GURJAR

          895        1,289269 101177038487 N.A.
       10,739             2       10,739

SUMER
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       15,956
SUNDER LAL           799        1,151270 101502342724 N.A.

        9,588             5        9,588
SUNDER LAL -

        9,588
            0          352 - -

       20,019SUNDER SINGH
NEGI

        1,168        1,682271 101619180555 N.A.
       14,019             0       14,019SUNDER

SINGH NEGI
-

       14,019
            0          514 - -

       11,005
SUNIL           511          736272 100703460525 N.A.

        6,137            14        6,137
SUNIL -

        6,137
            0          225 - -

       15,956
SUNIL           867        1,250273 101234705594 N.A.

       10,414             1       10,414
SUNIL -

       10,414
            0          383 - -

       17,256
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800274 101172951845 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,019
SUNIL KUMAR         1,163        1,675275 101276910027 N.A.

       13,962             0       13,962SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,962

            0          512 - -

       16,506
SUNIL KUMAR           958        1,381276 101363336665 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       17,141
SURAJ KUMAR           958        1,381277 101497349886 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

        8,804SURAJ KUMAR
ARYA

          479          690278 101091794578 N.A.
        5,746            14        5,746SURAJ

KUMAR ARYA
-

        5,746
            0          211 - -

       17,776SURAJ
PRAKASH

          958        1,381279 101162636052 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506SURAJ

PRAKASH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506SURENDRA
SINGH

          958        1,381280 101251177829 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
SURESH SINGH           895        1,289281 101406650469 N.A.

       10,739             2       10,739SURESH
SINGH

-
       10,739

            0          394 - -

       16,506SUSHANT
CHANDRA

          897        1,293282 101470306693 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773SUSHANT

CHANDRA
-

       10,773
            0          396 - -

        2,751SUSMITA
PATRA

          160          230283 101812706629 N.A.
        1,918            25        1,918SUSMITA

PATRA
-

        1,918
            0           70 - -
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       17,775
TINKU           926        1,335284 101323989782 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
TINKU -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       16,506
TINNU           958        1,381285 101656083322 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
TINNU -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       11,639
TWINKLE           639          921286 101826418943 N.A.

        7,671            10        7,671
TWINKLE -

        7,671
            0          282 - -

       18,937UPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800287 100492683801 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,256
USHA         1,250        1,800288 101269286467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
USHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,588
VARUN KUMAR           799        1,151289 101504686983 N.A.

        9,588             0        9,588VARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,588

            0          352 - -

       12,655
VIDYANAND           703        1,013290 101515620452 N.A.

        8,438             8        8,438
VIDYANAND -

        8,438
            0          310 - -

       18,187
VIJAY GUPTA           944        1,359291 100449405987 N.A.

       11,327             0       11,327
VIJAY GUPTA -

       11,327
            0          415 - -

       18,410
VIJAY KUMAR           926        1,335292 100660647218 N.A.

       11,122             1       11,122
VIJAY KUMAR -

       11,122
            0          409 - -

       12,654
VIJAY SHAH           671          966293 101812706693 N.A.

        8,054             9        8,054
VIJAY SHAH -

        8,054
            0          295 - -

       20,019VIJENDER
SINGH

        1,163        1,675294 101202390155 N.A.
       13,962             0       13,962VIJENDER

SINGH
-

       13,962
            0          512 - -

       16,506VIKASH SINGH
RAWAT

          958        1,381295 101656083305 N.A.
       11,506             0       11,506

VIKASH
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       23,489
VIKESH YADAV           831        1,197296 100703881755 N.A.

        9,972             4        9,972VIKESH
YADAV

-
        9,972

            0          366 - -

       17,141
VIKRAM           958        1,381297 101502342571 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
VIKRAM -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

       16,506
VINAY           897        1,293298 101323989730 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
VINAY -

       10,773
            0          396 - -

       16,506
VINOD KUMAR           958        1,381299 101090212188 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506VINOD
KUMAR

-
       11,506

            0          423 - -

       16,506
VIPIN           958        1,381300 101623944787 N.A.

       11,506             0       11,506
VIPIN -

       11,506
            0          423 - -

            0
VIRENDER
THAKUR

            0            0301 100882413029 N.A.            0
           30

            0
VIRENDER
THAKUR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,856VISHANU
KUMAR

          703        1,013302 101423779936 N.A.
        8,438             8        8,438VISHANU

KUMAR
-

        8,438
            0          310 - -

       20,019VISHNU
MANDAL

        1,168        1,682303 100410341533 N.A.
       14,019             0       14,019VISHNU

MANDAL
-

       14,019
            0          514 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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